
       July 7, 2025 
 

SCARLET-BAYONNE  
SUMMER 2025 PRACTICE SCHEDULE 

 
At Morning Practices: 

Novice Train 6:30 am-7:30 am 
Juniors Train 7:00 am-8:30 am 

Seniors/High Performance Train: 6:30 am-8:30 am 
 
   
Monday, July 7: 6:30 am-8:30 am  
Tuesday, July 8 6:30 am-8:30 am & 6 pm-8:00 pm 
Wednesday, July 9  6:30 am-8:30 am 
Thursday, July 10 6:30 am-8:30 am & 6 pm-8:00 pm 
Friday, July 11  6:30 am-8:30 am 
Saturday, July 12 no practice (competition) 
Sunday, July 13  no practice (competition) 
  
Monday, July 14: 6:30 am-8:30 am  
Tuesday, July 15 6:30 am-8:30 am & 6 pm-8:00 pm 
Wednesday, July 16  6:30 am-8:30 am 
Thursday, July 17 6:30 am-8:30 am & 6 pm-8:00 pm 
Friday, July 18  6:30 am-8:30 am 
Saturday, July 19 6:30 am-8:30 am 
Sunday, July 20  no practice  
  
Monday, July 21: 6:30 am-8:30 am  
Tuesday, July 22 6:30 am-8:30 am & 6 pm-8:00 pm 
Wednesday, July 23  6:30 am-8:30 am 
Thursday, July 24 6:30 am-8:30 am & 6 pm-8:00 pm 
Friday, July 25 no practice (competition) 
Saturday, July 26 no practice (competition) 
Sunday, July 27  no practice (competition) 
  
Monday, July 28: tbf  
Tuesday, July 29 tbf 
Wednesday, July 30  tbf 
Thursday, July 31 tbf 
Friday, August 1  tbf 
Saturday, August 2  tbf 
Sunday, August 3  tbf 
  
Monday, August 4: tbf  
Tuesday, August 5 tbf 
Wednesday, August 6 no practice pool closed to Scarlet-Bayonne 



 

 

Monday, June 9: 5:30 pm-7:30 pm 
Tuesday, June 10 5:30 pm-7:30 pm 
Wednesday, June 11 5:30 pm-7:30 pm 
Thursday, June 12 5:30 pm-7:30 pm 
Friday, June 13 5:30 pm-7:30 pm 
Saturday, June 14 6:30 am-8:30 am 
Sunday, June 15  no practice 
  
Monday, June 16: no practice pool closed to Scarlet-Bayonne 
Tuesday, June 17 5:30 pm-7:30 pm 
Wednesday, June 18 5:30 pm-7:30 pm 
Thursday, June 19 5:30 pm-7:30 pm 
Friday, June 20 No PM practice pool closed to Scarlet-Bayonne 
Saturday, June 21 6:30 am-8:30 am 
Sunday, June 22  no practice 
 
Monday, June 23: 6:30 am-8:30 am  
Tuesday, June 24 6:30 am-8:30 am  No PM practice  
Wednesday, June 25 6:30 am-8:30 am 
Thursday, June 26 6:30 am-8:30 am & 6 pm-8:00 pm 
Friday, June 27 6:30 am-8:30 am 
Saturday, June 28 6:30 am-8:30 am 
Sunday, June 29  no practice 
 
Monday, June 30: No AM practice  6:00 pm-8:00 pm  
Tuesday, July 1 6:30 am-8:30 am & 6 pm-8:00 pm 
Wednesday, July 2  6:30 am-8:30 am 
Thursday, July 3 6:30 am-8:30 am & 6 pm-8:00 pm 
Friday, July 4   no practice (Holiday) 
Saturday, July 5 no practice (competition) 
Sunday, July 6  no practice (competition) 
 
 
 


